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199907150002
96341

07/15/1999
10:56:48

KIDD JOHN D Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEERE AND
COMPANY

199801260000
25751

01/26/1998
10:53:56

KIDD JOHN D Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEERE AND
COMPANY

199203230000
08366

03/23/1992
12:00:00

KIDD JOHN D Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

30 768

199204250000
59961

04/25/1992
04:22:20

KIDD JOHN D Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST SOUTH
PRODUCTION
CREDIT ASSC

199303020000
58251

03/02/1993
12:23:52

KIDD JOHN D Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST SOUTH
PRODUCTION
CREDIT ASSC

199303030000
59901

03/03/1993
02:16:29

KIDD JOHN D Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHN DEERE
CO

199405110001
54131

05/11/1994
01:43:14

KIDD JOHN D Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST SOUTH
PRODUCTION
CREDIT
ASSOC

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

199504120000
95321

04/12/1995
03:36:52

KIDD JOHN D Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST SOUTH
PRODUCTION
CREDIT
ASSOC

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT


