JOHŇ D;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199907150002 96341	07/15/1999 10:56:48	KIDD JOHN D	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEERE AND COMPANY						
199801260000 25751	01/26/1998 10:53:56	KIDD JOHN D	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEERE AND COMPANY						
199203230000 08366	03/23/1992 12:00:00	KIDD JOHN D	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	30	768				
199204250000 59961	04/25/1992 04:22:20	KIDD JOHN D	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST SOUTH PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSC						
199303020000 58251	03/02/1993 12:23:52	KIDD JOHN D	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST SOUTH PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSC						
199303030000 59901	03/03/1993 02:16:29	KIDD JOHN D	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHN DEERE CO						
199405110001 54131	05/11/1994 01:43:14	KIDD JOHN D	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST SOUTH PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOC						Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
199504120000 95321	04/12/1995 03:36:52	KIDD JOHN D	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST SOUTH PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOC						Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:2E Other:SEE INSTRUMENT